

# MARINA TARIFF 25/26

Rates are calculated based on overall vessel length.

Short stay up to 4hrs (per metre per stay)

• up to 12m	£1.80
• 12.1m - 15m	£1.90
• 15.1m - 22.5m	£1.95
• 22.6m - 29.9m	£2
• 30m+	£2.25

Overnight visitor stay (leaving by 12noon) (per metre per night)

• 8m - 12m	£4.45
• 12.1m - 15m	£4.60
• 15.1m - 22.5m	£4.70
• 22.6m - 29.9m	£6.15
• 30m +	£9.25

Summer Sail Training (accredited RYA training)

1st April-31st October - Mon-Thur (per night)

• up to 12m	£4:
• 12.1m - 15m	£50
• 15.1m - 20m	£5
• 20.1m - 24m	£80
• 24.1m+ Visitor rates appl	

<sup>\*</sup>All prices are inclusive of Vat.

**GUNWHARF QUAYS** 

WATERFRONT OUTLET SHOPPING

Follow us on

Instagram

@gunwharfquaysmarina



### Winter Sail Training (accredited RYA training) 1st November - 31st March (per night)

• up to 12m	£42
• 12.1m - 15m	£50
• 15.1m - 20m	£59
• 20.1m - 24m	£80
• 24 1m +	Visitor ra

### Landing Fee (max stay 10 mins) (per stay)

• up to 12m	£7.50
• 12.1m to 15m	£8.30
• 15.1m to 22.5m	£8.90
• 22.6m - 29.9m	£13.50
• 30m+	POA

Monthly Summer Berthing (1st April - 31st October) (per metre per month)

8 - 12m	£92
• 12.1m - 15m	£98
• 15.1m - 22.5m	£102

• 22.6m + Excludes weekends

# Monthly Winter Berthing (1st November - 31st March)

## (per metre per month)

۰	up to 20m	£38
	20.1m - 29.9m	£42

• 30m+

#### Annual Berthing (per year)

0.40	
• 8 - 12m	£705
• 12.1m - 14m	£720
• 14.1m - 19.9m	£735 £785
• 20m - 29.9m	2703

• 30m +

#### **CONVERSION CHART**

Foot	Metres
1	0.3
10	3.0
20	6.0
30	9.1
40	12.1
50	15.2
60	18.2
70	21.3
80	24.3
90	27.4
100	30.4
110	33.5
120	36.5
130	39.6
140	42.6
160	48.7
170	51.8
180	54.8
190	57.9
200	60.9
210	64.0
220	67.0

#### **Terms & Conditions**

- Please note a minimum length charge of 8m applies.
- Multi-hulls may be charged normal tariff plus 50%.
- Some bookings may require advanced payment and are non-

refundable.

• Rates valid from 1st April 2024 - 31st March 2025. Gunwharf Quays

Management Limited reserves the right to alter the above prices without prior notice.

Sail training rates are not available on Friday, Saturday, Sunday or

Bank Holidays

• Monthly / annual berthing payable in advance

. All overnight berthing fees to be settled prior to departure

• Charges for Category 1 International Waste will apply.

For further information or to book a berth, please contact Gunwharf Quays

Marina on 023 9283 6732,

#### via Whatsapp on 07500 969540 **VHF Channel 80**

• Electricity will be charged monthly and annual customers, based on the units used. Owners to supply their own meter maid

We look forward to welcoming you soon.

All fees are payable to Gunwharf Quays Marina Guest Services prior to vessel departure. **GUNWHARF QUAYS** 

WATERFRONT OUTLET SHOPPING